

CNR NO. MHSI09-000062-2026

Order in RCS No. 22 /2026

Order below Exh. 01-Issue suit summons to defentant no-1 to  
13 to file W.S. and framing of issues R/o  
23/02/2026



Date : 16/02/2026

( Shrikant S. Pachandi)  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Deogad.