

CNR NO. MHSI09-000062-2026

Order in RCS No.22/2026

Order below Exh.32 - Granted till next date.

Order below Exh.33 - Allowed.

Order below Exh.34 - Filed.

Order below Exh.5 -

Defendant No.1 is failed to file his say on application below Exh.5. Hence, application to proceed without say of defendant No.1.

Date : 12/03/2026

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Deogad.