

**R.C.S. No.22/2026**

**ORDER BELOW EXH.36**

The record shows that, the suit has proceeded ex-parte against defendant No.1. The status-quo is extended till next date i.e. 25/03/2026.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.37**

Production allowed.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.38**

Filed.

Date : 17/03/2026

(Shubham G. Laturiya)  
I/C Civil Judge Junior Division  
Deogad.