

**CNR NO. MHSI09-000062-2026**

**Order below in R.C.S. No.22/2026**

Order below Exh.44- Filed .

Order below Exh.45- Granted till next date .

Order below Exh.46- Allowed .

Order below Exh.47- Filed .

Date :27/03/2026

( Shrikant S. Pachandi)  
C.J.J.D Deogad.